MasrerCrafr

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Features

SurfStar System: Includes SurfStar wake shaping devices, side to side
switching, electric over hydraulic actuators with position sensing, attitude
adjustment plate, pdm, stock ballast, plumbed ballast bags, tracking fins,
XT Dash: Includes 12" touch screen, mydrive encoder & volume knob,
integrated radio controls w/maps, rear facing tower camera, Mastercraft
SoundStage: Includes Meridian 8.5" speakers 4 each, Meridian 7" speakers
2 each, Meridian 10" subwoofer 2 each, Meridian digital signal processor,
zone control, Meridian 8 channel amp, Pop up ski pylon, Tower bimini
cover, Engine flush kit, Auto fire extinguisher, Handheld fire extinguisher,
6" Popup cleats, Depth Finder, Telematics

cmbBottom Sierra
cmbChromax Gold Satin
cmbDeck1 Sierra
cmbDeck?2 Sierra
cmbDeck2Flake None
cmbFloorColor Tan
cmbGraphic Gold Satin
cmbHelmAccent Black
cmbHull1 Sierra
cmbHull1Flake None
cmbHull2 Sierra
cmbHull2Flake None
cmbHull3 Sierra
cmbHull3Flake None
cmblntake Black

cmblnterior2Base Coolfeel Beach Tan

cmblnterior3Base Coolfeel Beach Tan
cmblnterior4Base Coolfeel Beach Tan
Coolfeel Beach Tan

Beach Tan

Sierra Dune

cmblnteriorBase
cmbMonogram
cmbPlatformColor

cmbRack XL Clamping Board Racks Black
cmbThread Tan
cmbTowerColor Black

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCC7DK3L526

PRICING AND OPTIONS

XT22T

TowerColor - Black

Tower Accessories - 2 S85 Black Cans (2CH Amp)
FloorCover - SeaDek

Convertible Center R/S

Rack Color - XL Clamping Board Racks Black
Windshield - Black BTS

Swim Platform Color - Sierra Dune
InteriorBase - Coolfeel Beach Tan
Heater

Sunpad Flip Seating

Batteries Installed

Activ-View Panoramic Plus Black
Docking Lights

Transom Rear Facing Lights

Starboard Pop Up Seatback

Heated Seats

Stainless Steel Fender Clips

Interior 2nd Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan
Interior 3rd Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan
Billet Walkthrough Door

Helm Seat Lift Hydraulic

Battery Charger - 110 Volt

Stereo Observer Remote

Rear Storage Nets

Location - Canada (Compliance Package)
Audio - SoundStage

Auto Fire Extinguisher

Boat Cover Style - Under Tower
Bottom - Sierra Dune

Chromax Color - Gold Satin

Country - Non Applicable

Cup Holder Inserts - Midnight Black
Deck1 - Sierra Dune

Deck? - Sierra Dune

Deck? Flake - None

Engine - llmor 5.3L GDI HO VD 2.1
Graphic - Gold Satin

Handheld Fire Extinguisher

Helm Accent Color - Black

2026 XT22T

$189,075.00
$14,416.67
$5,575.00
$3,325.00
$2,850.00
$2,350.00
$2,133.33
$1,783.33
$1,641.67
$1,575.00
$1,483.33
$1,225.00
$1,216.67
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,050.00
$1,016.67
$925.00
$900.00
$816.67
$616.67
$566.67
$366.67
$233.33
$108.33
$33.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY
INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS,

PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.



MasrerCrafr

2026 XT22T

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCC7DK3L526

PRICING AND OPTIONS

Hull1 - Sierra Dune $0.00
Hull1 Flake - None $0.00
Hull2 - Sierra Dune $0.00
Hull2 Flake - None $0.00
Hull3 - Sierra Dune $0.00
Hull3 Flake - None $0.00
Install Drop-In Carpet $0.00
Intake Vent Color - Black $0.00
Interior 4th Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan $0.00
Monogram - Beach Tan $0.00
Seadek Color - Tan $0.00
Speaker Lights - None $0.00
Style Line - Forward $0.00
Swim Platform - Swim Step $0.00
Thread - Tan $0.00
Tower - 78 $0.00
TOTAL PRICE $237,483.33

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY
INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS,

PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.
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2026 Trailer - Tandem - XT22T

COLORS PRICING AND OPTIONS

cmbColor
cmbFenderColor

cmbTread

TRAILER SERIAL NUMBER: 19MSB2527T2J70021

Midnite Black
Midnite Black
Black

XT22T - Tandem Axle $13,583.33
Wheel - HE900 $1,991.67
Transom Tie Straps $233.33
Color - Midnite Black $0.00
Fender Color - Midnite Black $0.00
Graphics - Silver $0.00
Step Package - Premium Step $0.00
Trailer Type - Low Profile $0.00
Tread - Black $0.00
TOTAL PRICE $15,808.33

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY
INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS,

PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.
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