



## STANDARD EQUIPMENT

## Standard Features

SurfStar System: Includes SurfStar wake shaping devices, side to side switching, electric over hydraulic actuators with position sensing, attitude adjustment plate, pdm, stock ballast, plumbed ballast bags, tracking fins, XT Dash: Includes 12" touch screen, mydrive encoder & volume knob, integrated radio controls w/maps, rear facing tower camera, Mastercraft SoundStage: Includes Meridian 8.5" speakers 4 each, Meridian 7" speakers 2 each, Meridian 10" subwoofer 2 each, Meridian digital signal processor, zone control, Meridian 8 channel amp, Pop up ski pylon, Tower bimini cover, Engine flush kit, Auto fire extinguisher, Handheld fire extinguisher, 6" Popup cleats, Depth Finder, Telematics

## COLORS

cmbBottom	Sierra
cmbChromax	Gold Satin
cmbDeck1	Sierra
cmbDeck2	Sierra
cmbDeck2Flake	None
cmbFloorColor	Tan
cmbGraphic	Gold Satin
cmbHelmAccent	Black
cmbHull1	Sierra
cmbHull1Flake	None
cmbHull2	Sierra
cmbHull2Flake	None
cmbHull3	Sierra
cmbHull3Flake	None
cmbIntake	Black
cmbInterior2Base	Coolfeel Beach Tan
cmbInterior3Base	Coolfeel Beach Tan
cmbInterior4Base	Coolfeel Beach Tan
cmbInteriorBase	Coolfeel Beach Tan
cmbMonogram	Beach Tan
cmbPlatformColor	Sierra Dune
cmbRack	XL Clamping Board Racks Black
cmbThread	Tan
cmbTowerColor	Black

## PRICING AND OPTIONS

XT22 T	\$189,075.00
TowerColor - Black	\$14,416.67
Tower Accessories - 2 S85 Black Cans (2CH Amp)	\$5,575.00
FloorCover - SeaDek	\$3,325.00
Convertible Center R/S	\$2,850.00
Rack Color - XL Clamping Board Racks Black	\$2,350.00
Windshield - Black BTS	\$2,133.33
Swim Platform Color - Sierra Dune	\$1,783.33
InteriorBase - Coolfeel Beach Tan	\$1,641.67
Heater	\$1,575.00
Sunpad Flip Seating	\$1,483.33
Batteries Installed	\$1,225.00
Activ-View Panoramic Plus Black	\$1,216.67
Docking Lights	\$1,100.00
Transom Rear Facing Lights	\$1,100.00
Starboard Pop Up Seatback	\$1,050.00
Heated Seats	\$1,016.67
Stainless Steel Fender Clips	\$925.00
Interior 2nd Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan	\$900.00
Interior 3rd Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan	\$816.67
Billet Walkthrough Door	\$616.67
Helm Seat Lift Hydraulic	\$566.67
Battery Charger - 110 Volt	\$366.67
Stereo Observer Remote	\$233.33
Rear Storage Nets	\$108.33
Location - Canada (Compliance Package)	\$33.33
Audio - SoundStage	\$0.00
Auto Fire Extinguisher	\$0.00
Boat Cover Style - Under Tower	\$0.00
Bottom - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Chromax Color - Gold Satin	\$0.00
Country - Non Applicable	\$0.00
Cup Holder Inserts - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Deck1 - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Deck2 - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Deck2 Flake - None	\$0.00
Engine - Ilmor 5.3L GDI HO VD 2.1	\$0.00
Graphic - Gold Satin	\$0.00
Handheld Fire Extinguisher	\$0.00
Helm Accent Color - Black	\$0.00

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCC7DK3L526

\*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS, PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.

**PRICING AND OPTIONS**

Hull1 - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Hull1 Flake - None	\$0.00
Hull2 - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Hull2 Flake - None	\$0.00
Hull3 - Sierra Dune	\$0.00
Hull3 Flake - None	\$0.00
Install Drop-In Carpet	\$0.00
Intake Vent Color - Black	\$0.00
Interior 4th Base - Coolfeel Beach Tan	\$0.00
Monogram - Beach Tan	\$0.00
Seadek Color - Tan	\$0.00
Speaker Lights - None	\$0.00
Style Line - Forward	\$0.00
Swim Platform - Swim Step	\$0.00
Thread - Tan	\$0.00
Tower - Z8	\$0.00

**TOTAL PRICE****\$237,483.33**

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCC7DK3L526

\*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS, PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.

COLORS	PRICING AND OPTIONS
cmbColor	Midnite Black XT22T - Tandem Axle \$13,583.33
cmbFenderColor	Midnite Black Wheel - HE900 \$1,991.67
cmbTread	Black Transom Tie Straps \$233.33
	Color - Midnite Black \$0.00
	Fender Color - Midnite Black \$0.00
	Graphics - Silver \$0.00
	Step Package - Premium Step \$0.00
	Trailer Type - Low Profile \$0.00
	Tread - Black \$0.00
<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>	
<b>\$15,808.33</b>	

TRAILER SERIAL NUMBER: 19MSB2527T2J70021

\*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS, PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.